
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 
®

Race  5	 8:45PM	 ($90,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 110152	 Sir Frenchie	 62	 [7]	 W Agrella	 12.9%	 Y Bremner	 10.6%
2	 924281	 Kimberley Star	 61	 [6]	 B Fayd’Herbe	 16.2%	 A C Greeff	 17.6%
3	 239098	 Catkin	 61	 [4]	 CARD SCRATCHING	 0.0%	 C Bass-Robinson	 9.7%
4	 695533	 Earth Hour	 59.5	 [1]	 M Byleveld	 9.3%	 J P Nel	 14.3%
5	 231518	 Voices Of Light	 58	 [3]	 G Cheyne	 21.0%	 A C Greeff	 17.6%
6	 498465	 Omega Onslaught	 58	 [5]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 T J Laing	 10.3%
7	 431610	 Paper Town	 56.5	 [2]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
8	 465749	 Falcon Rock	 55	 [9]	 T Gould	 8.2%	 A C Greeff	 17.6%
9	 858614	 Para Handy	 55	 [8]	 X Ndlovu	 8.6%	 T J Laing	 10.3%

Race  6	 9:25PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 121424	 Bell Tower	 60.5	 [10]	 M Byleveld	 9.3%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.1%
2	 070002	 Shadow Queen	 60.5	 [3]	 L Mxothwa	 8.0%	 S B Kotzen	 8.9%
3	 399219	 Sunday Falls	 60	 [5]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
4	 313353	 Giacomo	 58	 [7]	 G Cheyne	 21.0%	 A C Greeff	 17.6%
5	 899217	 Querencia	 57	 [4]	 L J Ferraris	 9.6%	 S B Kotzen	 8.9%
6	 278500	 Big Fish	 57	 [1]	 S Naidoo	 8.3%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
7	 050047	 Myview	 56	 [2]	 D Bogaleboile	 2.1%	 Jva Strydom	 4.9%
8	 080043	 Sauvage	 56	 [6]	 E Webber	 1.6%	 G Paddock	 8.3%
9	 446263	 Wood For The Trees	 55.5	 [8]	 X Ndlovu	 8.6%	 S B Kotzen	 8.9%
10	278954	 Leadman	 54.5	 [9]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 T J Laing	 10.3%
11	006937	 Sherwood Forest	 54.5	 [11]	 T Gould	 8.2%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.1%
12	126657	 Salubrious	 53.5	 [12]	 J Mphanya (1.5)	 4.7%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.1%

Race  7	 10:05PM	 ($150,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 311252	 Carlita	 60	 [5]	 B Fayd’Herbe	 16.2%	 A C Greeff	 17.6%
2	 216211	 Dancing In Seattle	 60	 [2]	 W Agrella	 12.9%	 Y Bremner	 10.6%
3	 502262	 Elusive Heart	 59	 [7]	 L Mxothwa	 8.0%	 G S Kotzen	 10.7%
4	 151744	 Miss Smarty Pants	 59	 [10]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 T J Laing	 10.3%
5	 322311	 Outlandos D’amour	 59	 [12]	 M Byleveld	 9.3%	 A C Greeff	 17.6%
6	 442637	 March Music	 59	 [9]	 K Minnie	 2.7%	 Y Bremner	 10.6%
7	 431835	 Via Seattle	 59	 [4]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 Y Bremner	 10.6%
8	 101664	 Icon Princess	 59	 [8]	 S Khathi	 5.0%	 JMT Stewart	 9.3%
9	 706111	 Sunshine Mint (ire)	 59	 [3]	 X Ndlovu	 8.6%	 A C Greeff	 17.6%
10	646878	 Vivir	 59	 [1]	 T Gould	 8.2%	 A C Greeff	 17.6%
11	225244	 Horse Haizi	 59	 [6]	 L J Ferraris	 9.6%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.1%
12	 1101	 World Radar	 56	 [11]	 G Cheyne	 21.0%	 A C Greeff	 17.6%

Race  8	 10:42PM	 ($65,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 280241	 Pomaceous	 62	 [9]	 J Mphanya (1.5)	 4.7%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
2	 852900	 Knight Owl	 61	 [2]	 S Khathi	 5.0%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
3	 423659	 Stopthinkingofme	 61	 [8]	 X Ndlovu	 8.6%	 A C Greeff	 17.6%
4	 607211	 Dads Roots	 60.5	 [3]	 G Cheyne	 21.0%	 A C Greeff	 17.6%
5	 648533	 Gun Hill	 59.5	 [4]	 K Minnie	 2.7%	 Y Bremner	 10.6%
6	 686251	 Trap Queen	 58.5	 [17]	 W Agrella	 12.9%	 J H Strydom	 7.4%
7	 691581	 Varsity Bourbon	 58.5	 [13]	 B Fayd’Herbe	 16.2%	 G Paddock	 8.3%
8	 2221	 Real Rascal	 58	 [16]	 T Gould	 8.2%	 T J Laing	 10.3%
9	 223175	 Divine Law	 58	 [18]	 M Byleveld	 9.3%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.1%
10	050519	 Tundra	 57	 [1]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
11	103593	 Rosalina	 56	 [12]	 --	 0.0%	 J H Strydom	 7.4%
12	152752	 Rock The Cot	 54.5	 [5]	 E Webber	 1.6%	 G Paddock	 8.3%
13	234317	 Torio Lake	 54.5	 [7]	 L J Ferraris	 9.6%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.1%
14	765134	 Beethoven	 54	 [10]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 T J Laing	 10.3%
15	362680	 Forty Days	 54	 [6]	 L Mxothwa	 8.0%	 M J Robinson	 7.5%
16	599067	 Adios Gringo	 52	 [11]	 D Bogaleboile	 2.1%	 Jva Strydom	 4.9%
17	589008	 Sir Geoffrey	 52	 [14]	 S Naidoo	 8.3%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
18	332587	 Burnt Rock	 52	 [15]	 --	 0.0%	 G Paddock	 8.3%

Race  1	 6:40PM	 ($65,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 1	 Delicasea	 60	 [6]	 G Cheyne	 21.0%	 A C Greeff	 17.6%
2	 31	 Herrin	 60	 [5]	 T Gould	 8.2%	 A C Greeff	 17.6%
3	 4	 Cecca	 57	 [8]	 X Ndlovu	 8.6%	 A C Greeff	 17.6%
4	 	 Just So Easy	 57	 [9]	 J Mphanya (1.5)	 4.7%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
5	 	 Oh Heavenly	 57	 [2]	 S Naidoo	 8.3%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
6	 	 Rubiana Lace	 57	 [4]	 E Webber	 1.6%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
7	 22	 Sloane	 57	 [7]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
8	 6	 Sweet Spring	 57	 [1]	 L Mxothwa	 8.0%	 M L Turner	 3.7%
9	 	 Upper Ten	 57	 [3]	 L J Ferraris	 9.6%	 S B Kotzen	 8.9%

Race  2	 7:10PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 655065	 Cider	 60	 [8]	 X Ndlovu	 8.6%	 J H Strydom	 7.4%
2	 004325	 Rusalka	 60	 [10]	 B Fayd’Herbe	 16.2%	 E Kaknis	 3.8%
3	 034836	 Kounia Bella	 60	 [2]	 L J Ferraris	 9.6%	 E Kaknis	 3.8%
4	 279054	 Pollymania	 60	 [1]	 W Agrella	 12.9%	 E Kaknis	 3.8%
5	 9090	 Arabian Quest	 60	 [9]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
6	 	 All The Stars	 60	 [5]	 G Cheyne	 21.0%	 A C Greeff	 17.6%
7	 	 Ash Kat	 60	 [3]	 L Mxothwa	 8.0%	 S B Kotzen	 8.9%
8	 3	 Belfast Child	 60	 [4]	 D Bogaleboile	 2.1%	 Jva Strydom	 4.9%
9	 9	 Hola Chiquita	 60	 [7]	 S Khathi	 5.0%	 E Kaknis	 3.8%
10	 20	 Riley De Vie	 60	 [6]	 M Byleveld	 9.3%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.1%

Race  3	 7:40PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 2000m
1	 00702	 Armo	 60	 [3]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
2	 00040	 Bravo Charlie	 60	 [4]	 J Mphanya (1.5)	 4.7%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
3	 789665	 Prince In Action	 60	 [2]	 B Fayd’Herbe	 16.2%	 D J McLachlan	 0.0%
4	 899	 William Cavendish	 60	 [7]	 K Minnie	 2.7%	 Y Bremner	 10.6%
5	 679967	 Swordofthespirit	 60	 [5]	 L J Ferraris	 9.6%	 E Kaknis	 3.8%
6	 979	 White Warrior	 60	 [1]	 D Bogaleboile	 2.1%	 Jva Strydom	 4.9%
7	 07998	 Visual Art	 56.5	 [6]	 E Webber	 1.6%	 Jva Strydom	 4.9%

Race  4	 8:10PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 883523	 Shades Of Blu	 60	 [6]	 M Byleveld	 9.3%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.1%
2	 644834	 What A Prince	 60	 [4]	 J Mphanya (1.5)	 4.7%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
3	 70330	 Maldives	 60	 [7]	 L Mxothwa	 8.0%	 S B Kotzen	 8.9%
4	 659877	 Grey Ferrari	 60	 [3]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 G D Smith	 7.0%
5	 045	 Whispering Jack	 60	 [8]	 T Gould	 8.2%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.1%
6	 085446	 St Patrick’s Flame	 60	 [2]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 E Kaknis	 3.8%
7	 647752	 Queen Makeda	 57	 [5]	 L J Ferraris	 9.6%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.1%
8	 87	 Mystic Tulip	 57	 [1]	 S Khathi	 5.0%	 E Kaknis	 3.8% Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 

no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 1.Delicasea    7.Sloane    2.Herrin    3.Cecca

RACE 2 - 6.All The Stars    8.Belfast Child    4.Pollymania    10.Riley De Vie

RACE 3 - 1.Armo    2.Bravo Charlie    4.William Cavendish    5.Swordofthespirit

RACE 4 - 3.Maldives    1.Shades Of Blu    4.Grey Ferrari    7.Queen Makeda

RACE 5 - 1.Sir Frenchie    2.Kimberley Star    4.Earth Hour    5.Voices Of Light

RACE 6 - 4.Giacomo    2.Shadow Queen    1.Bell Tower    3.Sunday Falls

RACE 7 - 12.World Radar    3.Elusive Heart    4.Miss Smarty Pants    2.Dancing In Seattle

RACE 8 - 4.Dads Roots    12.Rock The Cot    8.Real Rascal    14.Beethoven

FAIRVIEW (TURF TRACK)
2700m near oval. Races up to 1200m 
straight course, beyond 1200m clockwise 
round turn with 800m run-in. High-number 
draws best in races down the straight 
(mostly downhill), low numbers favoured 
over 1400m and 1600m.
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顶级南非赛事
®

第 8场	 10:42PM	 ($65,000)	 					    费威	--1200公尺

1	 280241	 博马	 Pomaceous	 62	 [9]	 丁潘雅-1.5	 4.7%	GD史密	 7.0%
2	 852900	 夜战士	 Knight Owl	 61	 [2]	 卡狄亚	 5.0%	GD史密	 7.0%
3	 423659	 保持距离	Stopthinkingofme	 61	 [8]	 纳洛维	 8.6%	格林福	17.6%
4	 607211	 鲁特老爹	Dads Roots	 60.5	 [3]	 卓利	 21.0%	格林福	17.6%
5	 648533	 枪山	 Gun Hill	 59.5	 [4]	 文尼	 2.7%	布明娜	10.6%
6	 686251	 计谋女王	Trap Queen	 58.5	 [17]	亚格拉	 12.9%	奇瑞东	 7.4%
7	 691581	 全能波本	Varsity Bourbon	 58.5	 [13]	范德保	 16.2%	帕多克	 8.3%
8	 2221	 恶霸	 Real Rascal	 58	 [16]	古尔德	 8.2%	莱塔拉	10.3%
9	 223175	 圣约	 Divine Law	 58	 [18]	白理辉	 9.3%	麦肯希	 6.1%
10	 050519	 坦德拉	 Tundra	 57	 [1]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	GD史密	 7.0%
11	 103593	 罗莎丽娜	Rosalina	 56	 [12]	未定	 0.0%	奇瑞东	 7.4%
12	 152752	 摇滚小屋	Rock The Cot	 54.5	 [5]	 威伯	 1.6%	帕多克	 8.3%
13	 234317	 托利欧湖	Torio Lake	 54.5	 [7]	 费拉利	 9.6%	麦肯希	 6.1%
14	 765134	 碧多芬	 Beethoven	 54	 [10]	莫吉恩	 8.7%	莱塔拉	10.3%
15	 362680	 四十天	 Forty Days	 54	 [6]	 麦都华	 8.0%	罗秉珅	 7.5%
16	 599067	 格林哥	 Adios Gringo	 52	 [11]	伯盖利	 2.1%	苏瑞东	 4.9%
17	 589008	 乔吉菲	 Sir Geoffrey	 52	 [14]	莱尔多	 8.3%	GD史密	 7.0%
18	 332587	 火焰石	 Burnt Rock	 52	 [15]	未定	 0.0%	帕多克	 8.3%

第 1场	 6:40PM	 ($65,000)	 					    费威	--1000公尺

1	 1	 戴利卡希	Delicasea	 60	 [6]	 卓利	 21.0%	格林福	17.6%
2	 31	 赫林	 Herrin	 60	 [5]	 古尔德	 8.2%	格林福	17.6%
3	 4	 希卡	 Cecca	 57	 [8]	 纳洛维	 8.6%	格林福	17.6%
4	 	 轻松玩乐	Just So Easy	 57	 [9]	 丁潘雅-1.5	 4.7%	GD史密	 7.0%
5	 	 天堂之美	Oh Heavenly	 57	 [2]	 莱尔多	 8.3%	GD史密	 7.0%
6	 	 卢比安纳	Rubiana Lace	 57	 [4]	 威伯	 1.6%	GD史密	 7.0%
7	 22	 斯隆尼	 Sloane	 57	 [7]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	GD史密	 7.0%
8	 6	 甜蜜春天	Sweet Spring	 57	 [1]	 麦都华	 8.0%	特纳	 3.7%
9	 	 十级跳	 Upper Ten	 57	 [3]	 费拉利	 9.6%	科特珍	 8.9%

第 2场	 7:10PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--1000公尺

1	 655065	 气泡酒	 Cider	 60	 [8]	 纳洛维	 8.6%	奇瑞东	 7.4%
2	 004325	 卢萨卡	 Rusalka	 60	 [10]	范德保	 16.2%	卡尼斯	 3.8%
3	 034836	 库尼亚	 Kounia Bella	 60	 [2]	 费拉利	 9.6%	卡尼斯	 3.8%
4	 279054	 波利玛尼	Pollymania	 60	 [1]	 亚格拉	 12.9%	卡尼斯	 3.8%
5	 9090	 阿拉伯王	Arabian Quest	 60	 [9]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	GD史密	 7.0%
6	 	 全星	 All The Stars	 60	 [5]	 卓利	 21.0%	格林福	17.6%
7	 	 艾斯卡特	Ash Kat	 60	 [3]	 麦都华	 8.0%	科特珍	 8.9%
8	 3	 贝尔法斯	Belfast Child	 60	 [4]	 伯盖利	 2.1%	苏瑞东	 4.9%
9	 9	 奇吉塔	 Hola Chiquita	 60	 [7]	 卡狄亚	 5.0%	卡尼斯	 3.8%
10	 20	 莱利大师	Riley De Vie	 60	 [6]	 白理辉	 9.3%	麦肯希	 6.1%

第 3场	 7:40PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--2000公尺

1	 00702	 阿莫	 Armo	 60	 [3]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	GD史密	 7.0%
2	 00040	 查理最强	Bravo Charlie	 60	 [4]	 丁潘雅-1.5	 4.7%	GD史密	 7.0%
3	 789665	 动作王子	Prince In Action	 60	 [2]	 范德保	 16.2%	麦奇兰	 0.0%
4	 899	 卡文迪斯	William Cavendish	 60	 [7]	 文尼	 2.7%	布明娜	10.6%
5	 679967	 灵剑	 Swordofthespirit	 60	 [5]	 费拉利	 9.6%	卡尼斯	 3.8%
6	 979	 白武士	 White Warrior	 60	 [1]	 伯盖利	 2.1%	苏瑞东	 4.9%
7	 07998	 视觉艺术	Visual Art	 56.5	 [6]	 威伯	 1.6%	苏瑞东	 4.9%

第 4场	 8:10PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--1400公尺

1	 883523	 百变布鲁	Shades Of Blu	 60	 [6]	 白理辉	 9.3%	麦肯希	 6.1%
2	 644834	 大王子	 What A Prince	 60	 [4]	 丁潘雅-1.5	 4.7%	GD史密	 7.0%
3	 70330	 马尔代夫	Maldives	 60	 [7]	 麦都华	 8.0%	科特珍	 8.9%
4	 659877	 灰色跑车	Grey Ferrari	 60	 [3]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	GD史密	 7.0%
5	 045	 杰克呢喃	Whispering Jack	 60	 [8]	 古尔德	 8.2%	麦肯希	 6.1%
6	 085446	 圣派特	 St Patrick’s Flame	 60	 [2]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	卡尼斯	 3.8%
7	 647752	 玛克塔	 Queen Makeda	 57	 [5]	 费拉利	 9.6%	麦肯希	 6.1%
8	 87	 迷人花	 Mystic Tulip	 57	 [1]	 卡狄亚	 5.0%	卡尼斯	 3.8%

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

第 5场	 8:45PM	 ($90,000)	 					    费威	--1400公尺

1	 110152	 法国先生	Sir Frenchie	 62	 [7]	 亚格拉	 12.9%	布明娜	10.6%
2	 924281	 金伯利星	Kimberley Star	 61	 [6]	 范德保	 16.2%	格林福	17.6%
3	 239098	 凯特金	 Catkin	 61	 [4]	 未定	 0.0%	贝文森	 9.7%
4	 695533	 地球时光	Earth Hour	 59.5	 [1]	 白理辉	 9.3%	纳尔	 14.3%
5	 231518	 明亮之声	Voices Of Light	 58	 [3]	 卓利	 21.0%	格林福	17.6%
6	 498465	 大开杀戒	Omega Onslaught	 58	 [5]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	莱塔拉	10.3%
7	 431610	 纸城	 Paper Town	 56.5	 [2]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	GD史密	 7.0%
8	 465749	 飞鹰石	 Falcon Rock	 55	 [9]	 古尔德	 8.2%	格林福	17.6%
9	 858614	 帕拉翰迪	Para Handy	 55	 [8]	 纳洛维	 8.6%	莱塔拉	10.3%

第 6场	 9:25PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威	--1600公尺

1	 121424	 贝尔塔	 Bell Tower	 60.5	 [10]	白理辉	 9.3%	麦肯希	 6.1%
2	 070002	 影子女王	Shadow Queen	 60.5	 [3]	 麦都华	 8.0%	科特珍	 8.9%
3	 399219	 日秋	 Sunday Falls	 60	 [5]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	GD史密	 7.0%
4	 313353	 吉雅科莫	Giacomo	 58	 [7]	 卓利	 21.0%	格林福	17.6%
5	 899217	 奇伦夏	 Querencia	 57	 [4]	 费拉利	 9.6%	科特珍	 8.9%
6	 278500	 大鱼	 Big Fish	 57	 [1]	 莱尔多	 8.3%	GD史密	 7.0%
7	 050047	 我的视角	Myview	 56	 [2]	 伯盖利	 2.1%	苏瑞东	 4.9%
8	 080043	 野蛮大王	Sauvage	 56	 [6]	 威伯	 1.6%	帕多克	 8.3%
9	 446263	 大树	 Wood For The Trees	 55.5	 [8]	 纳洛维	 8.6%	科特珍	 8.9%
10	 278954	 大队长	 Leadman	 54.5	 [9]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	莱塔拉	10.3%
11	 006937	 希伍森林	Sherwood Forest	 54.5	 [11]	古尔德	 8.2%	麦肯希	 6.1%
12	 126657	 萨露比斯	Salubrious	 53.5	 [12]	丁潘雅-1.5	 4.7%	麦肯希	 6.1%

第 7场	 10:05PM	 ($150,000)	 					    费威	--1200公尺

1	 311252	 卡利塔	 Carlita	 60	 [5]	 范德保	 16.2%	格林福	17.6%
2	 216211	 幻舞之城	Dancing In Seattle	 60	 [2]	 亚格拉	 12.9%	布明娜	10.6%
3	 502262	 真心	 Elusive Heart	 59	 [7]	 麦都华	 8.0%	科森	 10.7%
4	 151744	 智慧姐	 Miss Smarty Pants	 59	 [10]	莫吉恩	 8.7%	莱塔拉	10.3%
5	 322311	 奥兰多斯	Outlandos D’amour	 59	 [12]	白理辉	 9.3%	格林福	17.6%
6	 442637	 三月主打	March Music	 59	 [9]	 文尼	 2.7%	布明娜	10.6%
7	 431835	 西雅图	 Via Seattle	 59	 [4]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	布明娜	10.6%
8	 101664	 潮流公主	Icon Princess	 59	 [8]	 卡狄亚	 5.0%	施图沃	 9.3%
9	 706111	 清凉夏日	Sunshine Mint (ire)	 59	 [3]	 纳洛维	 8.6%	格林福	17.6%
10	 646878	 维沃尔	 Vivir	 59	 [1]	 古尔德	 8.2%	格林福	17.6%
11	 225244	 海兹神马	Horse Haizi	 59	 [6]	 费拉利	 9.6%	麦肯希	 6.1%
12	 1101	 世界雷达	World Radar	 56	 [11]	卓利	 21.0%	格林福	17.6%
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南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 1.戴利卡希    7.斯隆尼      2.赫林        3.希卡

第 2场 - 6.全星        8.贝尔法斯    4.波利玛尼    10.莱利大师

第 3场 - 1.阿莫        2.查理最强    4.卡文迪斯    5.灵剑

第 4场 - 3.马尔代夫    1.百变布鲁    4.灰色跑车    7.玛克塔

第 5场 - 1.法国先生    2.金伯利星    4.地球时光    5.明亮之声

第 6场 - 4.吉雅科莫    2.影子女王    1.贝尔塔      3.日秋

第 7场 - 12.世界雷达   3.真心        4.智慧姐      2.幻舞之城

第 8场 - 4.鲁特老爹    12.摇滚小屋   8.恶霸        14.碧多芬

21-02-2020 (星期五)


